

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6303/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2005 in CMPMO No. 39/2005 of  
the HIGH COURT OF H.P. AT SHIMLA)

MANSA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAS RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.(SCLSC) (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks in view of the  
letter  
circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER